28.03.2024
28.03.2024
28.03.2024
28.03.2024
28.03.2024
26.02.2024
21.02.2024
16.02.2024
16.02.2024
16.02.2024
06.02.2024
19.01.2024
04.01.2024
22.12.2023
22.12.2023
17.11.2023
17.11.2023
20.10.2023
02.10.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
18.08.2023
18.08.2023
18.08.2023
18.08.2023
18.08.2023
18.08.2023
19.07.2023

£279.06
£180.00
£2,048.41
£180.00
£1,000.00
£140.00
£500.00
£279.06
£381.51
£183.00
£210.00
£276.69
£599.50
£514.36
£315.00
£250.84
£381.51
£250.44
£581.82
£250.84
£315.00
£381.51
£525.00
£300.00
£250.84
£111.00
£657.00
£370.25
£450.00
£290.00
£150.00

£0.00
£0.00
£409.68
£36.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£76.30
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£119.90
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£76.30
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£63.00
£76.30
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£131.40
£0.00
£0.00
£58.00
£0.00

£279.06
£180.00
£2,458.09
£216.00
£1,000.00
£140.00
£500.00
£279.06
£457.81
£183.00
£210.00
£276.69
£719.40
£514.36
£315.00
£250.84
£457.81
£250.44
£581.82
£250.84
£378.00
£457.81
£525.00
£300.00
£250.84
£111.00
£788.40
£370.25
£450.00
£348.00
£150.00

HMRC - PAYE and NI

Bus Shelter Cleaning

Project - Siston Village Sign

Repair of vandised panel on Anchor Road Bus Shelter
Project - Interpretation Board Siston Common

80th Anni D Day - Bagpiper Musician - John Meiklejohn

Grant - Citizens Advice South Glos - Cadbury Heath
HMRC - PAYE and NI

Localism Charge

Annual Affiliation Charge

Grant Save Our Green Spaces South Glos

HMRC - PAYE and NI

Internal Mid Year Audit

HMRC - PAYE and NI

Bench Cleaning

HMRC - PAYE and NI

Localism Charge

HMRC - PAYE and NI

Skate Park Insurance

HMRC - PAYE and NI

External Auditor

Localism Charge

Non Contested Election Fees

Expenses - F A Bryant - Brass Plaques for benches
HMRC - PAYE and NI

Expenses - S D Thomas

Scribe - Finance Platform

Cyber Insurance

CiLCA Registration

Repair of vandalised bus shelter 722 (London Road)
Grant - Warmley Flower Show

HMRC Cumbernald
D&M Electrical Services
South Glos. Council
South Glos. Council
Ruth Coleman - Designer
John Meiklejohn

Siston Parish Council
HMRC Cumbernald
South Glos. Council
SLCC

Siston Parish Council
HMRC Cumbernald
South Glos. Council
HMRC Cumbernald

D A Nicholson - Winfield Services

HMRC Cumbernald
South Glos. Council
HMRC Cumbernald
Clear Councils

HMRC Cumbernald
BDO LLP

South Glos. Council
South Glos. Council
Siston Parish Council
HMRC Cumbernald
Siston Parish Council
Starboard Systems Ltd
BHIB

SLCC

365 Glass and Glazing
Siston Parish Council



19.07.2023
19.07.2023
19.06.2023
19.06.2023
16.06.2023
16.06.2023
16.06.2023
16.06.2023
16.06.2023
16.06.2023
16.06.2023
25.05.2023
23.05.2023
19.05.2023
19.05.2023
19.05.2023
24.04.2023
24.04.2023
24.04.2023
24.04.2023
12.04.2023
11.04.2023

£250.64
£300.00
£500.00
£2,083.00
£250.84
£230.00
£297.00
£180.00
£365.00
£500.00
£1,659.09
£120.00
£550.50
£250.64
£381.51
£6,266.54
£231.44
£870.90
£350.00
£600.00
£1,500.00
£291.67

£0.00
£60.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£73.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£76.30
£1,253.31
£0.00
£0.00
£70.00
£120.00
£0.00
£58.33

£250.64
£360.00
£500.00
£2,083.00
£250.84
£230.00
£297.00
£180.00
£438.00
£500.00
£1,659.09
£120.00
£550.50
£250.64
£457.81
£7,519.85
£231.44
£870.90
£420.00
£720.00
£1,500.00
£350.00

HMRC - PAYE and NI HMRC Cumbernald

Owl Box Review and Repairs Woodstock Tree Services
Grant - Avon Industrial Buildings Siston Parish Council
Grant - William Champion's Garden Siston Parish Council
HMRC - PAYE and NI HMRC Cumbernald

Skip Hire Abbot Skip Hire

Bench Cleaning D&M Electrical Services
Bus Shelter Cleaning D&M Electrical Services
Project - Warmley Community Centre to CIO Stone King LLP

Grant to Warmley Wheelers Siston Parish Council
Grant - Friends of Siston Commons Siston Parish Council
Planning Training ALCA - Avon Local Clerks Association
Insurance Zurich

HMRC - PAYE and NI HMRC Cumbernald
Localism Charge South Glos. Council
Project - Refurbishment of Station Road and London Road EG W Shelter Solutions
HMRC - PAYE and NI HMRC Cumbernald

ALCA - Annual Affiliation Fee ALCA - Avon Local Clerks Association
Annual Payment premium package hosting and domain nar Netwise

Project - Warmley Community Centre to CIO Stone King LLP

Medals for Schools - Kings Coronation Project Fountain Trophies

Wild Flower Seeds - Kings Coronation Project Make Your Occassion



