28.03.2024	£279.06	£0.00	£279.06	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
28.03.2024	£180.00	£0.00	£180.00	Bus Shelter Cleaning	D&M Electrical Services
28.03.2024	£2,048.41	£409.68	£2,458.09	Project - Siston Village Sign	South Glos. Council
28.03.2024	£180.00	£36.00	£216.00	Repair of vandised panel on Anchor Road Bus Shelter	South Glos. Council
28.03.2024	£1,000.00	£0.00	£1,000.00	Project - Interpretation Board Siston Common	Ruth Coleman - Designer
26.02.2024	£140.00	£0.00	£140.00	80th Anni D Day - Bagpiper Musician - John Meiklejohn	John Meiklejohn
21.02.2024	£500.00	£0.00	£500.00	Grant - Citizens Advice South Glos - Cadbury Heath	Siston Parish Council
16.02.2024	£279.06	£0.00	£279.06	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
16.02.2024	£381.51	£76.30	£457.81	Localism Charge	South Glos. Council
16.02.2024	£183.00	£0.00	£183.00	Annual Affiliation Charge	SLCC
06.02.2024	£210.00	£0.00	£210.00	Grant Save Our Green Spaces South Glos	Siston Parish Council
19.01.2024	£276.69	£0.00	£276.69	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
04.01.2024	£599.50	£119.90	£719.40	Internal Mid Year Audit	South Glos. Council
22.12.2023	£514.36	£0.00	£514.36	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
22.12.2023	£315.00	£0.00	£315.00	Bench Cleaning	D A Nicholson - Winfield Services
17.11.2023	£250.84	£0.00	£250.84	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
17.11.2023	£381.51	£76.30	£457.81	Localism Charge	South Glos. Council
20.10.2023	£250.44	£0.00	£250.44	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
02.10.2023	£581.82	£0.00	£581.82	Skate Park Insurance	Clear Councils
22.09.2023	£250.84	£0.00	£250.84	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
22.09.2023	£315.00	£63.00	£378.00	External Auditor	BDO LLP
22.09.2023	£381.51	£76.30	£457.81	Localism Charge	South Glos. Council
22.09.2023	£525.00	£0.00	£525.00	Non Contested Election Fees	South Glos. Council
22.09.2023	£300.00	£0.00	£300.00	Expenses - F A Bryant - Brass Plaques for benches	Siston Parish Council
18.08.2023	£250.84	£0.00	£250.84	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
18.08.2023	£111.00	£0.00	£111.00	Expenses - S D Thomas	Siston Parish Council
18.08.2023	£657.00	£131.40	£788.40	Scribe - Finance Platform	Starboard Systems Ltd
18.08.2023	£370.25	£0.00	£370.25	Cyber Insurance	BHIB
18.08.2023	£450.00	£0.00	£450.00	CiLCA Registration	SLCC
18.08.2023	£290.00	£58.00	£348.00	Repair of vandalised bus shelter 722 (London Road)	365 Glass and Glazing
19.07.2023	£150.00	£0.00	£150.00	Grant - Warmley Flower Show	Siston Parish Council

19.07.2023	£250.64	£0.00	£250.64	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
19.07.2023	£300.00	£60.00	£360.00	Owl Box Review and Repairs	Woodstock Tree Services
19.06.2023	£500.00	£0.00	£500.00	Grant - Avon Industrial Buildings	Siston Parish Council
19.06.2023	£2,083.00	£0.00	£2,083.00	Grant - William Champion's Garden	Siston Parish Council
16.06.2023	£250.84	£0.00	£250.84	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
16.06.2023	£230.00	£0.00	£230.00	Skip Hire	Abbot Skip Hire
16.06.2023	£297.00	£0.00	£297.00	Bench Cleaning	D&M Electrical Services
16.06.2023	£180.00	£0.00	£180.00	Bus Shelter Cleaning	D&M Electrical Services
16.06.2023	£365.00	£73.00	£438.00	Project - Warmley Community Centre to CIO	Stone King LLP
16.06.2023	£500.00	£0.00	£500.00	Grant to Warmley Wheelers	Siston Parish Council
16.06.2023	£1,659.09	£0.00	£1,659.09	Grant - Friends of Siston Commons	Siston Parish Council
25.05.2023	£120.00	£0.00	£120.00	Planning Training	ALCA - Avon Local Clerks Association
23.05.2023	£550.50	£0.00	£550.50	Insurance	Zurich
19.05.2023	£250.64	£0.00	£250.64	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
19.05.2023	£381.51	£76.30	£457.81	Localism Charge	South Glos. Council
19.05.2023	£6,266.54	£1,253.31	£7,519.85	Project - Refurbishment of Station Road and London Road	EG W Shelter Solutions
24.04.2023	£231.44	£0.00	£231.44	HMRC - PAYE and NI	HMRC Cumbernald
24.04.2023	£870.90	£0.00	£870.90	ALCA - Annual Affiliation Fee	ALCA - Avon Local Clerks Association
24.04.2023	£350.00	£70.00	£420.00	Annual Payment premium package hosting and domain na	r Netwise
24.04.2023	£600.00	£120.00	£720.00	Project - Warmley Community Centre to CIO	Stone King LLP
12.04.2023	£1,500.00	£0.00	£1,500.00	Medals for Schools - Kings Coronation Project	Fountain Trophies
11.04.2023	£291.67	£58.33	£350.00	Wild Flower Seeds - Kings Coronation Project	Make Your Occassion
				<u> </u>	·